ECO Downlights
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LUMINAIRES
Reliable Performance in a
Budget-Friendly Design
Replaces up to 65 Watt

Initials:
Specifications
Ordering Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Dimmable Pkg.
Qty.
Fixture
Size
Beam
Spread
Equivalent
Wattage
   9 83058 DL4FR9/827/ECO/LED 120 2700 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
   9 83059 DL4FR9/830/ECO/LED 120 3000 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
   9 83060 DL4FR9/840/ECO/LED 120 4000 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
   9 83061 DL4FR9/850/ECO/LED 120 5000 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/12 4" 90° 50
   9 83054 DL6FR9/827/ECO/LED 120 2700 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
   9 83055 DL6FR9/830/ECO/LED 120 3000 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
   9 83056 DL6FR9/840/ECO/LED 120 4000 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
   9 83057 DL6FR9/850/ECO/LED 120 5000 82 650 35,000 Yes 1/6  6" 90° 65
   12 83094 DL6FR12/927/ECO/LED 120 2700 90 800 35,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
   12 83095 DL6FR12/930/ECO/LED 120 3000 90 800 35,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
   12 83096 DL6FR12/940/ECO/LED 120 4000 90 800 35,000 Yes 1/6 6" 90° 65
   12 83097 DL6FR12/950/ECO/LED 120 5000 90 800 35,000 Yes 1/6  6" 90° 65
91003 ADP/DL/GU24/LED GU24 Socket Adapter
 NEW ITEM
Represents lamps that are ENERGY STAR® certified.
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the LED will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The LED will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.